
 
Carnival Dates for Jan-Mar 2026 

50m Pool Closure 
Current as of January 1st, 2026 (subject to change) - Hard copies available at reception 

 

(Aussie Arvo) Monday 26th January: 2pm – 7pm  

(Northside Christian) Thursday 29th January: 9am - 2pm 

(Burpengary) Friday 30th January: 10am – 2pm 

 

(Wavell) Monday 2nd February: 9am – 2pm 

(St Benedicts) Tuesday 3rd February: 9am – 2pm 

(Northpine Christian) Wednesday 4th February: 9am – 2pm 

(Holy Spirit Fitz) Thursday 5th February: 9am – 2pm 

(Narangba Valley) Friday 6th February: 9am – 2pm  

 

(Deception Bay) Monday 9th February: 9am – 2pm  

(Bray Park) Tuesday 10th February: 9am – 2pm  

(Bramble District) Wednesday 11th February: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

(Central District) Thursday 12th February: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

(City District) Friday 13th February: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

 

(North District) Monday 16th February: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

(Pine District) Tuesday 17th February: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

(West District) Wednesday 18th February: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

(Dakabin) Friday 20th February: 9am – 2pm 

 

(Mango Hill) Monday 23rd February: 10am – 2pm 

(Murrumba downs) Tuesday 24th February: 9am – 2pm 

(Carmicheal) Wednesday 25th February: 9am – 2pm 

(All Saints) Thursday 26th February: 9am – 2pm 

(Caboolture) Friday 27th February: 9am – 2pm 

 

(Met North) Monday 2nd March: 7:30am – 3:30pm 

(Mt Maira Mitch) Tuesday 3rd March: 9am – 2pm 

(Mt Maria Petrie) Wednesday 4th March: 9am – 2pm 

(Good Sheppard) Thursday 5th March: 9am – 2pm 

(Pine Rivers) Friday 6th March: 9am – 2pm 

 

(Morayfield) Monday 9th March: 9am – 2pm 


